
I II III IV V VI
9:30-10:20 10:20- 11:10 11:20 - 12:10 12:10 - 01.00 01.00 - 1:50 1:50 - 2:40 2:40 - 3:30

DBMS DAA OS

EAMS DE Break DBMS DAA

DAA OS IDS

DE IDS Break DBMS SS

EAMS

OS DE Break EAMS IDS DBMS(T) DAA(T)

Sl.No Subject Code Department

1 8EC40 CSE-DS

2 8FC54 CSE-DS

3 8EC03 CSE-DS

4 8EC06 CSE-DS

5 8CC55 ECE

6 8HC03 ENGLISH

7 8ZC01 MBA

8 8EC63 CSE-DS

9 8M461 CSE-DS

10 8EC66 CSE-DS

11 8M479 CSE-DS

12 8M487 CSE-DS

CSE-DS

LUNCH

Tuesday

SS-Lab

CET

DAA & R-Programming Lab

TECH SEM

OS LAB(2102)

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

(An Autonomous Institution)
Department:    CSE-Data Science

CLASS TIME TABLE
Course :    B.TECH        Year :  II   Semester: II         Academic Year:     2022-2023        Room No:2205         Date:Date: 17/04/2023     

Day

Monday

Friday

Saturday

Dr.N.Divya

DBMS LAB

Wednesday

Thursday

Phone Number

9494840388

Operating Systems

Digital Electronics

Dr.Md.Jaffar Sadiq

K.Nikhila Reddy

9951079194

Data Base Management System(DBMS) 9573016048

Ms.T.N.S Padma 8099740503

9703819813

Soft Skills

Economics, Accountancy and Management Science

KVS/STS

Ms.Aarthi

Ms.T.N.S Padma

Ms.Haritha K

9573016048

9951079194

Data Base Management System Lab(DBMS Lab)

Design and Analysis of Algorithms & R-Programming Lab Dr.Md.Jaffar Sadiq/Dr.N.Divya

Ms.Haritha K

8099740503

Technical Seminar - IV (TS) Ms.T.N.S Padma

Time Table i/c Head of the Department

Ms.T.N.S PadmaSection  Incharge

Ms.Haritha K

 Introduction to Data Science 

Faculty Full NameSubject Name

Design and Analysis of Algorithms

8099740503

8099740503

9573016048

Operating Systems Lab 

Comprehensive Test and Viva –Voce – IV (2 Mids (Viva) and End Semester(Test 
and Viva) = 30+70)



VII 
3:30 - 4:30

IDS(T)

OS(T)

Mentoring / Club 
Activity

SPORTS

NPTEL

Phone Number

9494840388

9951079194

9573016048

8099740503

9703819813

9573016048

9951079194

8099740503

Head of the Department

8099740503

8099740503

9573016048



I II III IV V VI VII 
9:30-10:20 10:20- 11:10 11:20 - 12:10 12:10 - 01.00 01.00 - 1:50 1:50 - 2:40 2:40 - 3:30 3:30 - 4:30

OOPJ

Mentoring / Club 
Activity

OOPJ

OOPJ 

OOPJ

Sl.No Subject Code Department

1 8HC16 S&H

2 8CC54 EEE

3 8EC02 CSE-DS

4 8F303 CSE-DS

5 8DC10

6 8D310 CSE-DS

7 8HC17 Mech

8 8EC62 CSE-DS

9 8EC77 CSE-DS

10 8AC77 EEE

11 8L378 CSE-DS

12 8L386 CSE-DS

CSE-DS

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

(An Autonomous Institution)
Department:    CSE-Data Science

CLASS TIME TABLE
Course :    B.TECH        Year :  II-A      Semester: I   I      Academic Year:     2022-2023        Room No:2205         Date:Date: 12/10/2022     

Day

Monday
Break

LUNCH

Tuesday

Wednesday OOPJ Lab

Thursday

BreakFriday

Saturday

Subject Name Faculty Full Name Phone Number

Probability and Statistics (P&S) Dr.R. UMA MAHESHWAR RAO 9440033373

Elements of Electrical and Electronics Engineering(EEE) Mr.RamPrasad V 7981744801

Object Oriented Programming through Java(OOPJ) Dr.Md.Jaffar Sadiq 9951079194

Discrete Mathematics(DM) Ms.Haritha K 9573016048

Computer Organization and Architecture(COA)

Software Engineering(SE) Ms.T.N.S Padma 8099740503

Universal Human values(UHV) Ms.Ramadevi 7097049522

Object oriented programming through Java Lab(OOPJ Lab) Dr.Md. Jaffar Sadiq 9951079194

Software Engineering and Computer Organization Lab (SECO Lab) Ms.T.N.S Padma 8099740503

Elements of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Lab (EEE Lab) Mr.RamPrasad V 7981744801

Comprehensive Test and Viva-voce - III (CVV) Ms.Haritha K 9573016048

Time Table i/c Head of the Department

Technical Seminar - III (TS) Ms.T.N.S Padma 8099740503

Section  Incharge Ms.T.N.S Padma 8099740503



I II III IV V VI VII 
9:30-10:20 10:20- 11:10 11:20 - 12:10 12:10 - 01.00 01.00 - 1:50 1:50 - 2:40 2:40 - 3:30 3:30 - 4:30

DM DM

DM

DM DM

DM

DM DM

Sl.No Subject Code Department

1 8HC16 S&H

2 8CC54 EEE

3 8EC02 CSE-DS

4 8F303 CSE-DS

5 8DC10

6 8D310 CSE-DS

7 8HC17 Mech

8 8EC62 CSE-DS

9 8EC77 CSE-DS

10 8AC77 EEE

11 8L378 CSE-DS

12 8L386 CSE-DS

CSE-DS

Day

Monday
Break

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

(An Autonomous Institution)
Department:    CSE-Data Science

CLASS TIME TABLE
Course :    B.TECH        Year :  II-A      Semester: I   I      Academic Year:     2022-2023        Room No:2205         Date:Date: 12/10/2022     

LUNCH

Tuesday

Wednesday

BreakFriday

Thursday

Saturday

SE Lab

NPTEL

Subject Name Faculty Full Name Phone Number

Probability and Statistics (P&S) Dr.R. UMA MAHESHWAR RAO 9440033373

Elements of Electrical and Electronics Engineering(EEE) Mr.RamPrasad V 7981744801

Object Oriented Programming through Java(OOPJ) Dr.Md.Jaffar Sadiq 9951079194

Discrete Mathematics(DM) Ms.Haritha K 9573016048

Computer Organization and Architecture(COA)

8099740503

Software Engineering(SE) Ms.T.N.S Padma 8099740503

Universal Human values(UHV) Ms.Ramadevi 7097049522

Mr.RamPrasad V 7981744801

Comprehensive Test and Viva-voce - III (CVV) Ms.Haritha K 9573016048

Object oriented programming through Java Lab(OOPJ Lab) Dr.Md. Jaffar Sadiq 9951079194

Software Engineering and Computer Organization Lab (SECO Lab) Ms.T.N.S Padma

Time Table i/c Head of the Department

OOPJ Lab

Technical Seminar - III (TS) Ms.T.N.S Padma 8099740503

Section  Incharge Ms.T.N.S Padma 8099740503

Elements of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Lab (EEE Lab)



I II
9:30-10:20 10:20- 11:10

SE - DS

SE
SE

Sl.No Subject Code
1 8HC16
2 8CC54
3 8EC02
4 8F303
5 8DC10
6 8D310
7 8HC17
8 8EC62
9 8EC77
10 8AC77
11 8L378
12 8L386

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

Course :    B.TECH        Year :  II-A      Semester: I   I      Academic Year:     2022-2023        Room No:2205         Date:Date: 12/10/2022     

Day

Monday
Break

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

BreakFriday
Saturday

Subject Name
Probability and Statistics (P&S) 
Elements of Electrical and Electronics Engineering(EEE)
Object Oriented Programming through Java(OOPJ)
Discrete Mathematics(DM)
Computer Organization and Architecture(COA)
Software Engineering(SE)
Universal Human values(UHV)

Comprehensive Test and Viva-voce - III (CVV)

Object oriented programming through Java Lab(OOPJ Lab)
Software Engineering and Computer Organization Lab (SECO Lab)

Time Table i/c

SE LAD

Technical Seminar - III (TS)
Section  Incharge

Elements of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Lab (EEE Lab)



III IV V
11:20 - 12:10 12:10 - 01.00 01.00 - 1:50 1:50 - 2:40

SE

SE
SE SE

Department
S&H
EEE

CSE-DS
CSE-DS

CSE-DS
Mech

CSE-DS
CSE-DS

EEE
CSE-DS
CSE-DS
CSE-DS

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

(An Autonomous Institution)
Department:    CSE-Data Science

CLASS TIME TABLE
Course :    B.TECH        Year :  II-A      Semester: I   I      Academic Year:     2022-2023        Room No:2205         Date:Date: 12/10/2022     

LUNCH
Tech seminars

Faculty Full Name
Dr.R. UMA MAHESHWAR RAO

Mr.RamPrasad V
Dr.Md.Jaffar Sadiq

Ms.Haritha K

Ms.T.N.S Padma
Ms.Ramadevi

Mr.RamPrasad V
Ms.Haritha K

Object oriented programming through Java Lab(OOPJ Lab) Dr.Md. Jaffar Sadiq
Software Engineering and Computer Organization Lab (SECO Lab) Ms.T.N.S Padma

Ms.T.N.S Padma
Ms.T.N.S Padma

Lab (EEE Lab)



VI VII 
2:40 - 3:30 3:30 - 4:30

SE

Tech seminars
SE  Lab  - DS

Phone Number
9440033373
7981744801
9951079194
9573016048

8099740503

8099740503
7097049522

7981744801
9573016048

9951079194

Head of the Department

8099740503
8099740503



I III IV
9:30-10:20 10:20- 11:10 11:20 - 12:10 12:10 - 01.00 01.00 - 1:50

LUNCH
CP

Sl.No Subject 
 Code

1 8HC16
2 8CC54
3 8EC02
4 8F303
5 8DC10
6 8D310
7 8HC17
8 8EC62
9 8EC77

10 8AC77
11 8L378
12 8L386

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

(An Autonomous Institution)
Department:    CSE-Data Science

CLASS TIME TABLE
Course :    B.TECH        Year :  II-A      Semester: I   I      Academic Year:     2022-2023        Room No:2205         Date:Date: 12/10/2022     

Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Day

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Subject Name Faculty Full Name

Probability and Statistics (P&S) Dr.R. UMA 
Elements of Electrical and Electronics Mr.RamPrasad V
Object Oriented Programming through Java(OOPJ) Dr.Md.Jaffar Sadiq
Discrete Mathematics(DM) Ms.Haritha K
Computer Organization and Architecture(COA)
Software Engineering(SE) Ms.T.N.S Padma
Universal Human values(UHV) Ms.Ramadevi

Mr.RamPrasad V
Comprehensive Test and Viva-voce - III (CVV) Ms.Haritha K

Object oriented programming through Java Lab(OOPJ Dr.Md. Jaffar Sadiq
Software Engineering and Computer Organization Ms.T.N.S Padma

Time Table i/c

cp(lab)

Technical Seminar - III (TS) Ms.T.N.S Padma

Section  Incharge Ms.T.N.S Padma

Elements of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Lab 



V VI VII 
1:50 - 2:40 2:40 - 3:30 3:30 - 4:30

CP CP

CP CP(Help 
Session)

CP 
Departm

ent
S&H
EEE

CSE-DS
CSE-DS

CSE-DS
Mech

CSE-DS
CSE-DS

EEE
CSE-DS
CSE-DS

CSE-DS

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

Course :    B.TECH        Year :  II-A      Semester: I   I      Academic Year:     2022-2023        Room No:2205         Date:Date: 12/10/2022     

Faculty Full Name Phone Number

Dr.R. UMA 9440033373
Mr.RamPrasad V 7981744801

Dr.Md.Jaffar Sadiq 9951079194
Ms.Haritha K 9573016048

8099740503

Ms.T.N.S Padma 8099740503
Ms.Ramadevi 7097049522

Mr.RamPrasad V 7981744801
Ms.Haritha K 9573016048

Dr.Md. Jaffar Sadiq 9951079194
Ms.T.N.S Padma

Head of the Department

Ms.T.N.S Padma 8099740503

Ms.T.N.S Padma 8099740503



S.no Subject 
Code

Registers.
No Sign

1
8EC40

2
8FC54

3
8EC03

4
8EC06

5
8CC55

6
8HC03

7
8ZC01

8
8EC63

9
8M461

10
8EC66

11
8M487

HOD-DS(CSE)Time table I/C

Operating Systems Lab Ms.T.N.S Padma

Technical Seminar - IV (TS)

Data Base Management 
System(DBMS)

Ms.T.N.S Padma

KVS/STS

Ms.Haritha K

Ms.Haritha K

Design and Analysis of Algorithms 
& R-Programming Lab

Digital Electronics

Operating Systems Ms.T.N.S Padma

Dr.Md.Jaffar 
Sadiq/Dr.N.Divya

Economics, Accountancy and 
Management Science Ms.Aarthi

 Introduction to Data Science 

Soft Skills

Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Data Base Management System 
Lab(DBMS Lab)

K.Nikhila Reddy

Dr.Md.Jaffar Sadiq

Subject Name

Dr.N.Divya

SREENIDHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
YAMNAMPET, GHATKESAR 501 301, RANGA REDDY DIST.

(An Autonomous Institution)
Department:    CSE-Data Science

Faculty name

Registers Distribution List
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